
October 2014

Science and Technology Wing
N O R T H  A U G U S TA  H I G H  S C H O O L

E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY WING

PROGRESS OF THE WORK:

 The General Contractor continues to coordinate the various scopes of work.  
The site preparation portion of the work is ongoing.   Exterior brick application and 
painting of CMU walls is ongoing.  Acoustical tile ceiling grid installation and window 
installation have begun.  Roofing is ongoing and will be complete in the next few 
weeks.  Mechanical, plumbing and electrical trades are progressing well.  

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion:  May 1, 2015

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $10,357,000

 Net Change by Change Order: $0
 
 Contract Sum to Date:  $10,357,000

 Amount Paid to Date:  $6,445,965

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Site preparation

 Roofing

 Brick Masonry

 Mechanical

 Plumbing

 Electrical

.

...

.

..

..

.

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



PROGRESS PHOTOS:

MECHANICAL PROGRESS

EXTERIOR BRICK AND TILESOUTH WALL ELEVATION

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

INTERIOR STAIR AND HANDRAIL


	cover sheet-render-oct 2014
	Summary - Oct 2014
	Progress Photos - oct 2014 - PG 1

